
Name of Business Phone # E-mail or Website

Froula Alarm Systems 206-575-1962 lifesafety@froulaalarms.com

MJTK Backflow Testing 206-786-6823 mjtkbackflow@gmail.com

Emerald Fire, LLC 253-857-2056 jessicab@emeraldfirellc.com

A+ Backflow, Inc 425-830-3749 aplusbackflow@hotmail.com

Aquasense 425-864-2300 office@aquasense.bz

Everon, LLC 206-724-4642 priyapranam@everonsolutions.com

The Safety Team, Inc 206-762-1450 fire@thesafetyteaminc.com

Backflows Northwest, Inc 425-277-2888 office@backflowsnorthwest.com

Rodriguez Irrigation and Backflow Services 425-765-6231 rgzservices@yahoo.com

GCF Backflow 360-320-9871 gcfbackflow@gmail.com

American Mechanical Corp 206-467-6407 kristina@americanmechanicalcorp.com

Northern Waters, Inc 425-672-9242 admin@northernwatersinc.com

Sound Irrigation, Inc 206-817-5511 info@soundirrigation.com

Sea Backflows 425-409-8403 seabackflows@gmail.com

Mt. Si Plumbing & Heating 206-999-4759 rdocnal@msn.com

Mist'er Rain 253-735-3835 service@misterrain.com

The Plumbing Joint, Inc 425-228-3204 tpj@plumbingjoint.com

Certified Backflow Testing 425-427-8889 info@certified-backflowtesting.com

Turfco Services, Inc 206-634-2461 turfcoservices@gmail.com

Pye-Barker Fire & Safety, LLC 206-957-0907 service@pyebarkerfs.com

Day & Nite Plumbing and Heating, Inc 425-775-6464 info@dayandnite.net

Redwood Backflow 425-495-1939 redwoodbackflow@hotmail.com

Columbia Fire, LLC 206-232-8569 services@columbiafire.net

Backflow & Irrigation Solutions, LLC 253-709-5622 backflownirrigation@gmail.com

A.R. Brown Backflow Testing 206-818-6549 arbrownbft@gmail.com

Pat's Plumbing, Inc 253-946-5999 jenny@patsplumbing.com

Phoenix Lanscape Maintenance, LLC 425-687-6368 phoenix@phoenixlandmaint.com

American Backflow Services 877-950-2468 joshb@americanbackflowservices.com

Always Testing, Inc 206-718-8378 dandcschnee@msn.com

Smith Fire Systems, Inc 253-248-2000 inspections@smithfire.com

Hubert Landscape Service 206-778-9787 contact@hubertlandscapeservice.com

ABT Backflow Testing 206-707-1775 abt.backflow@gmail.com

Soundview Landscape & Irrigation 425-487-2180 cathy@soundviewli.com

Aacra Backflow Testing & Repair 360-668-1117 aacrabackflow@gmail.com

BATMASTER/ ABC Water Specialty 425-397-0275 batmaster@backflowservice.net

Pacific APC, LLC 206-919-1385 office@pacificapc.com

White Knight Fire Protection, Inc 206-251-1689 whiteknightfire@gmail.com

5 Star Backflow Services, Inc 425-516-3580 info@5starbackflow.com

Infinity Fire Protection 877-899-3473 service@infinity-fire.com

Pacific Landscaping, Inc 206-366-0913 larry@pacificlandscapinginc.com
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